


S.No. Inst. Id Institute Name 
Pending 

Candidates 

1 1003 Govt. College Lylh Kothi 3 

2 1004 Govt. College Sihunta 10 

3 1005 Govt. College Bharmour 1 

4 1006 Govt. College Chamba 1 

5 1007 Govt. College Chowari  130 

6 1008 Govt. College Pangi 58 

7 1009 Govt. College Salooni 2 

8 1010 Govt. College Tissa 117 

9 1012 Govt. Degree College, Banikhet  3 

10 1014 
Sanatan Dharam Sanskrit College, Chamba-176310  
(Govt Sanskrit College, Chamba) 1 

11 1016 B.T.C., DAV College, Banikhet 1 

12 2003 Govt. College Kotla Behar  1 

13 2004 Govt. College Matour 3 

14 2005 Govt. College Multhan 2 

15 2006 Govt. College Jawala Ji 2 

16 2008 Govt. College Rakkar 1 

17 2009 Govt. College Rey 3 

18 2012 Govt. College Baijnath 1 

19 2013 Govt. College Baroh 2 

20 2015 Govt. College Dehri  10 

21 2016 Govt. College Dhaliara  159 

22 2017 Govt. College Dharamsala 126 

23 2019 Govt. College Indora 22 

24 2021 Govt. College Khundian  1 

25 2022 Govt. College Lanj 6 

26 2023 Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan 3 

27 2024 Govt. College Nagrota Suriyan 2 

28 2026 Govt. Arya Degree College Nurpur 24 

29 2027 Govt. College Palampur 70 

30 2028 Govt. College Shahpur 34 

31 2030 Govt. College Jawali  2 

32 2031 Govt. College Thural 6 

33 2039 
Goswami Ganesh Dutt Sanatan Dharam College(GGDSD), 
Rajpur, Palampur 23 

34 2040 Mehar Chand Mahajan DAV College, Kangra 131 

35 2056 
Vaishno College Of Education Thapkour PO bhadroya 
Teshil Nurpur 6 

36 2059 FD Public Degree College, Tehsil Indora 1 

37 2061 KLB, DAV College for Girls, Palampur 15 

38 3002 Govt. College Sainj 70 

39 3004 Govt. College Banjar 1 

40 3006 Govt. College Haripur    34 

41 3007 Govt. College kullu  655 



42 3009 
Shri Lal Devi annapurna, Sanskrit College, Ramsheela 
Lakkar Bazar 1 

43 5001 Govt. College Dehar 1 

44 5003 Govt. College Baldwara 1 

45 5005 Govt. College Ladbharol 2 

46 5006 Govt. College Nihri  88 

47 5007 Govt. College Rewalsar  1 

48 5008 Govt. College Sandhole  1 

49 5009 Govt. College Bassa (Gohar) 29 

50 5010 Govt. College Drang At Narla 1 

51 5011 Govt. College Dharampur  1 

52 5012 Govt. College Jogindernagar  26 

53 5013 Govt. College Karsog 40 

54 5014 Vallabh Govt. College, Mandi  242 

55 5015 Govt. College Panarsa  2 

56 5016 Govt. College Sarkaghat  46 

57 5017 Govt. College Seraj at Lamba Thach 1 

58 5018 Govt. Degree College, Chhatri  2 

59 5021 Govt. Sanskrit College, Purana Bazzar, Sundernagar 2 

60 5022 Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar 6 

61 2015 Govt. College Dehri  1 

62 2017 Govt. College Dharamsala 1 

63 2027 Govt. College Palampur 1 

64 3002 Govt. College Sainj 15 

65 3004 Govt. College Banjar 1 

66 3006 Govt. College Haripur    4 

67 3007 Govt. College kullu  122 

68 3008 Shri Vyas Sanskrit Mahavidyalya, Raghunathpur 2 

69 4002 Govt. College Kukumseri 1 

70 5002 Govt. College Thachi  1 

71 5003 Govt. College Baldwara 3 

72 5004 Govt. College Kotli  1 

73 5005 Govt. College Ladbharol 2 

74 5006 Govt. College Nihri  4 

75 5008 Govt. College Sandhole  10 

76 5009 Govt. College Bassa (Gohar) 1 

77 5010 Govt. College Drang At Narla 1 

78 5011 Govt. College Dharampur  1 

79 5012 Govt. College Jogindernagar  2 

80 5013 Govt. College Karsog 2 

81 5014 Vallabh Govt. College, Mandi  240 

82 5015 Govt. College Panarsa  1 

83 5016 Govt. College Sarkaghat  2 

84 5021 Govt. Sanskrit College, Purana Bazzar, Sundernagar 7 

85 5022 Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College, Sundernagar 1 

 Total 2663 


